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name units Price WeekCh
OIL Brent USD/BBL. 43.91 9.61
Silver USD/T OZ. 16.20 6.58
Soybeans USD/BU. 952.00 5.37
Palladium USD/T OZ. 564.94 4.51
Coffee USD/LB. 125.10 4.42
Rice USD/CWT 10.25 4.17
COCOA USD/MT 2988.00 4.04
Copper USD/MT 4831.00 3.88
Platinum USD/T OZ. 990.05 3.42
Corn USD/BU. 373.25 3.11
Wheat USD/BU. 460.00 0.44
Cattle USD/LB. 121.75 ­0.39

Commodities News
OIL Brent   NATURAL GAS (NYMEX)   GOLD   Silver   Platinum   Palladium   Copper   Nickel
Metal   Steel   Wheat   Corn   Oats   Rice   Soybeans   COCOA   Coffee   Sugar   Cattle   Hogs   

Chart: Gold Prices Touch 3­Week High

Gold, oil supported as dollar falls on restrained US Fed
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Sugar USD/LB. 14.37 ­0.42
GOLD USD/T OZ. 1231.70 ­0.42
NATURAL
GAS
(NYMEX)

USD/MMBTU 1.95 ­3.47

Hogs USD/LB. 77.13 ­3.68

Source: bullionvault.com

OIL Brent
Oil price optimism grows as Brent climbs to 2016 high
Brent ends steady; US crude extends losses on stockpile build
WTI and Brent Crude Oil Prices Were Trading almost Flat
Brent crude oil price upturn stalls at $40

NATURAL GAS (NYMEX)
Natural Gas Prices Rose on Less­Than­Expected Rise in Inventories
Natural Gas: Open Interest, Not Fundamentals, Is Driving Price
Natural Gas ­ A Tough Call
Antero NatGas Output in 1Q Exceeds Expectations
Did Lower Natural Gas Prices Lead to Chesapeake's Reduced ...
Natural Gas Price Ticks Up After 15 Billion Cubic Feet Added to ...

GOLD
Gold price set for first weekly drop in three
PRECIOUS­Gold prices retreat as dollar holds firm, stocks rise
Gold Price­1214 is Key Near Term Level
Gold price recovers on scattered buying; silver strengthens
Deutsche Bank Settles Silver, Gold Price­Manipulation Suits

http://www.ft.com/cms/s/0/fffc6e34-00a5-11e6-ac98-3c15a1aa2e62.html
http://www.reuters.com/article/us-global-oil-idUSKCN0WO022
http://marketrealist.com/2016/03/wti-brent-crude-oil-prices-trading-almost-flat/
http://www.irishexaminer.com/business/brent-crude-oil-price-upturn-stalls-at-40-389429.html
http://marketrealist.com/2016/03/natural-gas-prices-rose-less-expected-rise-inventories/
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3959780-natural-gas-open-interest-fundamentals-driving-price
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3961104-natural-gas-tough-call
http://www.naturalgasintel.com/articles/106065-antero-natgas-output-in-1q-exceeds-expectations
http://marketrealist.com/2016/03/lower-natural-gas-prices-lead-chesapeakes-reduced-guidance/
http://247wallst.com/energy-economy/2016/03/24/natural-gas-price-ticks-up-after-15-billion-cubic-feet-added-to-storage/
http://www.theweek.co.uk/gold-price/61682/gold-price-set-for-first-weekly-drop-in-three
http://www.reuters.com/article/global-precious-idUSL3N17H2GZ
https://www.dailyfx.com/forex/technical/elliott_wave/gold/2016/04/14/eliottWaves_gold.html
http://zeenews.india.com/business/bullion/bullion-news/gold-price-recovers-on-scattered-buying-silver-strengthens_1876141.html
http://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2016-04-13/deutsche-bank-settles-silver-price-fixing-claims-lawyers-say
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Silver
Deutsche Bank settles US gold, silver price­fixing litigation
Silver Price Seems To Be Immune To Rallying US Dollar
The Silver Price Rally Takes A Breather
Silver Price Climbs To $16, Confirming Gold's Breakout
Silver Prices Today Hit a Three­Week High Thanks to This $20.2 ...
All That Gains is Not Gold: Silver Price Hits a 10­Month High
Profit­Taking Hits Gold; Silver Pushes Still Higher

Platinum
$900 Price Target For Gold: Still Bullish On Platinum
Gold, silver, and platinum are going crazy
Scrap Gold, Silver and Platinum prices rally on Index 11th April, 2016
Pallinghurst views depressed prices as buying opportunity
Rand offsets weaker prices for platinum, chrome producer Tharisa
Platinum miners head for pay talks in difficult environment
UBS cuts 2016 silver, PGM price forecasts; gold unchanged

Palladium
Palladium Price Rallies in March
PALLADIUM TODAY – Price slide halts, some buying around
Palladium Price Come Under Pressure ­ Metal Could See Another Dip
Did Sales Growth in Europe Help Platinum and Palladium?
Econ Club spring memberships are half­price
PRECIOUS­Gold prices retreat as dollar holds firm, stocks rise
PRECIOUS­Gold set for weekly drop as appetite for risk curbs haven ...

http://www.reuters.com/article/deutsche-bank-lawsuit-metals-idUSL2N17H1OS
http://www.fxnewscall.com/silver-price-seems-to-be-immune-to-rallying-us-dollar/1938452/
http://www.nasdaq.com/article/the-silver-price-rally-takes-a-breather-cm605651
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3964835-silver-price-climbs-16-confirming-golds-breakout
http://moneymorning.com/2016/04/11/silver-prices-today-hit-a-three-week-high-thanks-to-this-20-2-million-trend/
https://agmetalminer.com/2016/04/15/all-that-gains-is-not-gold-silver-price-hits-a-10-month-high/
http://www.forbes.com/sites/kitconews/2016/04/13/profit-taking-hits-gold-silver-pushes-still-higher/
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3964097-900-price-target-gold-still-bullish-platinum
http://uk.businessinsider.com/commodity-prices-march-17-2016-3
http://www.metal.com/newscontent/89820_scrap-gold-silver-and-platinum-prices-rally-on-index-11th-april-2016
http://www.bdlive.co.za/companies/2016/03/31/pallinghurst-views-depressed-prices-as-buying-opportunity
http://www.miningweekly.com/article/rand-offsets-weaker-prices-for-platinum-chrome-producer-tharisa-2016-04-07
http://www.miningweekly.com/article/platinum-companies-head-for-wage-talks-in-difficult-environment-2016-03-18
http://www.bulliondesk.com/gold-news/focus-ubs-cuts-2016-silver-pgm-price-forecasts-gold-unchanged-111718/
http://investingnews.com/daily/resource-investing/precious-metals-investing/palladium-investing/palladium-price-rallies-in-march/
http://www.bulliondesk.com/palladium-analysis-and-research/palladium-today-price-slide-halts-some-buying-around-111853/
http://www.economiccalendar.com/2016/03/25/palladium-price-come-under-pressure-metal-could-see-another-dip/
http://marketrealist.com/2016/03/sales-growth-europe-help-platinum-palladium/
http://www.heraldpalladium.com/news/local/econ-club-spring-memberships-are-half-price/article_dd258b3c-451e-5c1f-a6c5-07c8f3a3a318.html
http://www.reuters.com/article/global-precious-idUSL3N17H2GZ
http://www.reuters.com/article/global-precious-idUSL3N17I1O0


15.04.2016 Commodities Weekly

http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/commodsapr15.html 4/8

Copper
Gold, Oil Prices Top Out and Copper Price Eases on Broad USD Gain
Copper price jumps on record Chinese imports
China, weaker dollar behind copper price rise: Cochilco chief
Solid China Exports Boost Copper Price; Gold, Oil Prices Steady
Oil and Gold Prices Hold Gains while Copper Price Dwindles
Copper Prices: Watch Out for a Major Crash in Copper Prices
A bright future but a stormy present for copper producers: Andy Home

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Nickel Metal
Aluminum, Copper and Nickel Missing Out on Base Metals Rally
March Nickel Price Forecast: Competing Mining Companies Denied ...
Rolling LME/SHFE price report 14/04: Declines across base metals ...
Output cuts halt nickel price fall, more mine closures needed
Quarter of Nickel Miners Seen Battling to Survive in Price Rout
Rolling LME/SHFE price report 13/04: Nickel prices under scrutiny ...
Nickel Prices: Market Remains Depressed ­ Major Supply Cutbacks ...

Steel
Steel price recovery threatened by slowing China demand
Deutsche Bank raises price targets for steel makers like Tata Steel ...
The government must save UK steel – or pay the price for years to ...
Steel crisis: UK blocked tougher EU rules amid shoe price rise fears
Steel Prices Are Recovering; What Does It Mean for Stocks?

https://www.dailyfx.com/forex/fundamental/daily_briefing/daily_pieces/commodities/2016/04/14/Gold-Oil-Prices-Top-Out-and-Copper-Price-Eases-on-Broad-USD-Gain.html
http://www.mining.com/copper-price-jumps-on-record-chinese-imports/
http://www.platts.com/latest-news/metals/santiago/china-weaker-dollar-behind-copper-price-rise-21275540
https://www.dailyfx.com/forex/fundamental/daily_briefing/daily_pieces/commodities/2016/04/13/Solid-China-Exports-Boost-Copper-Price-Gold-Oil-Prices-Steady.html
https://www.dailyfx.com/forex/fundamental/daily_briefing/daily_pieces/commodities/2016/04/12/Oil-and-Gold-Prices-Hold-Gains-while-Copper-Price-Dwindles.html
http://www.profitconfidential.com/copper/copper-prices-watch-out-for-a-major-crash-in-copper-prices/
http://www.reuters.com/article/us-chile-copper-ahome-idUSKCN0X812F
https://agmetalminer.com/2016/03/25/aluminum-copper-and-nickel-laggers-in-this-base-metals-rally/
https://agmetalminer.com/2016/03/24/march-nickel-price-forecast-competing-mining-companies-denied-license/
https://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3545505/Exchange-news-and-prices/Rolling-LMESHFE-price-report-1404-SHFE-nickel-gains-on-SRB-stockpiling.html
http://www.reuters.com/article/us-nickel-supply-prices-idUSKCN0WI1MC
http://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2016-04-12/quarter-of-nickel-miners-seen-battling-to-survive-in-price-rout
https://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3545160/base-metals/Rolling-LMESHFE-price-report-1304-Copper-prices-supported-by-soaring-Chinese-imports.html
http://www.economiccalendar.com/2016/04/01/nickel-prices-market-remains-depressed-major-supply-cutbacks-loom/
http://www.ft.com/cms/s/0/fd0f5f92-ffa6-11e5-ac98-3c15a1aa2e62.html
http://economictimes.indiatimes.com/markets/stocks/news/deutsche-bank-raises-price-targets-for-steel-makers-like-tata-steel-jsw-steel/articleshow/51787185.cms
http://www.theguardian.com/commentisfree/2016/apr/13/uk-steel-industry-tata-government-cost-communities
http://www.theguardian.com/business/2016/apr/12/sajid-javid-uk-blocked-higher-eu-steel-tariffs-fearing-shoe-price-rises
http://realmoney.thestreet.com/articles/04/07/2016/steel-prices-are-recovering-what-does-it-mean-stocks
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Wheat
AM markets: wheat prices hold despite 'mullion­dollar' rains
Bread price likely to rise 10% after hike in wheat import duty
Grain Prices Rise Even As Stockpiles Climb
US whole wheat bread price falls to lowest level since August 2012
Corn, wheat prices to hit 10­year lows in 2016: AgResource

Corn
Price Report: Corn Price Crisis
Grain Prices Rise Even As Stockpiles Climb
Will higher corn prices have to wait until summer?
Can Price Ratio Put Brakes On Corn Acreage?
As Corn Glut Hits Prices, US Farmers Are Planting Even More

Oats
How to dodge bogus supermarket promotions and find the cheapest ...
Food as symbols during Passover
CPI Tame Again, Increases 0.1% for March
Palm Beach puts money into dune­protecting plants for beaches
Farmland blocks worth £45m add heat to the spring market
Despite low prices, corn acreage expected to rise in SD
Too soon to talk about the 2018 Farm Bill?

http://www.agrimoney.com/marketreport/am-markets-wheat-prices-hold-despite-mullion-dollar-rains--3579.html
http://www.bdlive.co.za/national/2016/04/11/bread-price-likely-to-rise-10-after-hike-in-wheat-import-duty
http://www.wsj.com/articles/u-s-corn-stockpiles-expected-to-climb-1460480738
http://www.world-grain.com/articles/news_home/World_Grain_News/2016/04/US_whole_wheat_bread_price_fal.aspx%3FID%3D%257B70600B69-E4DF-4FB7-9142-E9734A8673A6%257D
http://www.reuters.com/article/us-grains-prices-agresource-idUSKCN0X51QA
https://doorcountypulse.com/price-report-corn-price-crisis/
http://www.wsj.com/articles/u-s-corn-stockpiles-expected-to-climb-1460480738
http://cornandsoybeandigest.com/marketing/will-higher-corn-prices-have-wait-until-summer
http://www.agriculture.com/content/price-ratio-signals-still-time-for-acreage-shifts
http://www.wsj.com/articles/corn-sinks-following-usda-report-1459442761
http://www.theage.com.au/money/how-to-dodge-bogus-supermarket-promotions-and-find-the-cheapest-price-20160407-go0fq8.html
http://www.pressrepublican.com/news/food-as-symbols-during-passover/article_2ea39bd5-4cb0-54ca-bcaa-76160775a181.html
http://www.economicpopulist.org/content/cpi-tame-again-increases-01-march-5950
http://www.palmbeachdailynews.com/news/news/local/palm-beach-puts-money-into-dune-protecting-plants-/nq5nR/
http://www.fwi.co.uk/business/farmland-blocks-worth-45m-add-heat-to-the-spring-market.htm
http://www.prairiebusinessmagazine.com/business/agriculture/4007477-despite-low-prices-corn-acreage-expected-rise-sd
http://www.politico.com/tipsheets/morning-agriculture/2016/04/too-soon-to-talk-about-the-2018-farm-bill-salt-fights-back-ag-appropriators-back-213-billion-bill-213764
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Rice
Rice Energy Inc (RICE) Price Target Raised to $20.00 at Topeka ...
Rice price to rise by 10 to 15 per cent
Farmers call for urgent intervention as rice price plummets
Drought could hit rice stocks, fuel price crisis, analyst says
Rice Midstream Partners LP (RMP) Price Target Increased to $18.00 ...

Soybeans
China import record adds extra fuel to soybean price rally
Focus on risk management, not price forecast for soybeans
U.S. Grains, Soybeans Prices Rise to Multiweek Highs
Soybeans Playing Price to Entice Game
China import record adds extra fuel to soybean price rally
Focus on risk management, not price forecast for soybeans

COCOA
Mahama wrong again; price of cocoa not collapsed
Decline or rise? Europe cocoa processing numbers released
Easter shoppers dodge brunt of cocoa price spike
Cocoa prices spike, but impact on Easter candy not likely till next year
Cocoa Prices Take a Dive On Demand Woes
Nationwide cocoa shortage could raise chocolate prices in the QCA
Ivory Coast keeps farmer price unchanged for cocoa mid­crop

http://www.thevistavoice.org/2016/04/14/rice-energy-inc-rice-price-target-raised-to-20-00-at-topeka-capital-markets/1058554/
http://www.stabroeknews.com/2016/news/regional/04/12/rice-price-rise-10-15-per-cent/
http://www.mmtimes.com/index.php/business/19904-farmers-call-for-urgent-intervention-as-rice-price-plummets.html
http://www.business-standard.com/article/markets/drought-could-hit-rice-stocks-fuel-price-crisis-analyst-says-116041200202_1.html
http://www.thevistavoice.org/2016/04/14/rice-midstream-partners-lp-rmp-price-target-increased-to-18-00-by-analysts-at-stifel-nicolaus/1058559/
http://www.agrimoney.com/news/china-import-record-adds-extra-fuel-to-soybean-price-rally--9487.html
http://cornandsoybeandigest.com/blog/focus-risk-management-not-price-forecast-soybeans
http://www.nasdaq.com/article/us-grains-soybeans-prices-rise-to-multiweek-highs-20160329-00837
http://www.agweb.com/blog/the-allendale-wake-up-call/soybeans-playing-price-to-entice-game/
http://www.agrimoney.com/news/china-import-record-adds-extra-fuel-to-soybean-price-rally--9487.html
http://cornandsoybeandigest.com/blog/focus-risk-management-not-price-forecast-soybeans
http://www.starrfmonline.com/1.8943380
http://www.confectionerynews.com/Commodities/Europe-cocoa-grind-flat-in-Q1-2016
http://triblive.com/business/headlines/10185573-74/chocolate-cocoa-prices
http://www.gosanangelo.com/business/cocoa-prices-spike-easter-candy-not-impacted-till-next-year-2e93f986-b2fe-648e-e053-0100007f2068-373601031.html
http://www.nasdaq.com/article/cocoa-prices-take-a-dive-on-demand-woes-20160331-00655
http://wqad.com/2016/03/26/nationwide-cocoa-shortage-could-raise-chocolate-prices-in-the-qca/
http://af.reuters.com/article/ivoryCoastNews/idAFL5N16V3V9
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Coffee
Coffee Prices: Arabica and Robusta Climb Higher as Harvest ...
The Dip In Coffee Prices Is A Great Opportunity
Has the war on coffee prices hit Hamilton?
How 3 Baristas Built Their Coffee Shop for the Price of One ...
New coffee shop, Coffix, changing Hamilton's coffee price culture
Raglan Roast cuts coffee prices in the capital with loyalty model
Coffee Prices Keep Rising, Watch Out Starbucks!

Sugar
Sugar price slips on ample supply, selective buying
Sugar majors plunge on global price fall
India seen holding off sugar policy change despite price surge
Sugar price not right ­ Cane farmer says current price is unsustainable
Valuation hike and price rise fail to cheer sugar millers
Sugar price drops by Rs 100 per quintal on sluggish demand
Global sugar prices surge for second time in a week

Cattle
Understanding historic live cattle price volatility
Watch for cattle pricing opportunities
Dip in cattle prices fails to deter optimism among Texas ranchers
Monday Market Sentiment: 5­Area price falls slightly
Price range widens with new­crop calves
High price of Australian beef squeezes profitability from Indonesian ...
Dillard: Surviving trend of lower cattle prices

http://www.economiccalendar.com/2016/04/15/coffee-prices-arabica-and-robusta-climb-higher-as-harvest-season-officially-underway/
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3964746-dip-coffee-prices-great-opportunity
http://www.stuff.co.nz/waikato-times/78609353/Has-the-war-on-coffee-prices-hit-Hamilton
http://www.huffingtonpost.com/grub-street/how-3-baristas-built-thei_b_9692972.html
http://www.stuff.co.nz/business/78227382/new-coffee-shop-coffix-changing-hamiltons-coffee-price-culture
http://www.stuff.co.nz/life-style/food-wine/78518987/raglan-roast-cuts-coffee-prices-in-the-capital-with-loyalty-model
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3959331-coffee-prices-keep-rising-watch-starbucks
http://www.business-standard.com/article/pti-stories/sugar-price-slips-on-ample-supply-selective-buying-116041300584_1.html
http://www.financialexpress.com/article/markets/indian-markets/sugar-stocks-under-pressure-on-global-price-fall/235398/
http://www.moneycontrol.com/news/economy/india-seen-holding-off-sugar-policy-change-despite-price-surge_6222681.html
http://jamaica-gleaner.com/article/lead-stories/20160407/sugar-price-not-right-cane-farmer-says-current-price-unsustainable
http://indianexpress.com/article/cities/mumbai/valuation-hike-and-price-rise-fail-to-cheer-sugar-millers/
http://www.business-standard.com/article/pti-stories/sugar-price-drops-by-rs-100-per-quintal-on-sluggish-demand-116040600704_1.html
http://www.abc.net.au/news/2016-03-22/sugar-price-surges-for-second-time-in-a-week/7266128
http://www.farmandranchguide.com/news/livestock/understanding-historic-live-cattle-price-volatility/article_a75be4be-0003-11e6-9090-53408668ca8a.html
http://www.iowafarmertoday.com/news/livestock/watch-for-cattle-pricing-opportunities/article_7e00a9f0-017b-11e6-9598-c7cc22193ec3.html
http://www.mineralwellsindex.com/news/dip-in-cattle-prices-fails-to-deter-optimism-among-texas/article_86327cb4-01af-11e6-b724-db7d9268bb74.html
http://www.cattlenetwork.com/news/markets/monday-market-sentiment-5-area-price-falls-slightly-0
http://beefmagazine.com/cattle-market-weekly/price-range-widens-new-crop-calves
http://www.abc.net.au/news/2016-04-11/indonesian-beef-price-australian-live-export-cattle-feedlots/7314552
http://www.shreveporttimes.com/story/money/business/2016/04/10/dillard-surviving-trend-lower-cattle-prices/82801328/
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Hogs
Fewer hogs, higher prices favor profits: Purdue economist
Weekly Outlook: Fewer Hogs and Higher Prices
Fewer hogs and higher prices
Taste for Bacon Spurs Investor Feast as U.S. Hog Prices Advance
Hog Outlook: Pork Retail Prices Down in February
Hogs fall to 10­week lows on pork price losses
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http://www.iowafarmertoday.com/news/livestock/fewer-hogs-higher-prices-favor-profits-purdue-economist/article_d4dc9080-fb7d-11e5-afbe-231b8c26d58c.html
http://www.agriculture.com/content/weekly-outlook-fewer-hogs-and-higher-prices
http://ocj.com/2016/03/fewer-hogs-and-higher-prices/
http://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2016-03-20/taste-for-bacon-spurs-investor-feast-as-u-s-hog-prices-advance
http://www.thepigsite.com/swinenews/41460/hog-outlook-pork-retail-prices-down-in-february
http://www.producer.com/daily/hogs-fall-to-10-week-lows-on-pork-price-losses/

